15. CTD9611 ZE#; [ff{4:Supporting Board For CtD9611

(]
—

13

14




15. CTD9611 ZE#; [ff{4:Supporting Board For CtD9611

7ok Wk

Ref.No. Parts No.

1 8SAT9180613A

2 2200001512

3 66943

4 2200001504

5 90SW070

6 8MA06400612A
7 8MB06406507B
8 8MB06401607M
9 8SC79187827B

10 2200001510

11 2200001511

12 66811-9

13 66811-13

14 66811-14

# T

Description

P2HE Nut (CT1514 5/16"-18%6)
HHEAMY Supporting Board

IKEME Rubber Cushion
BB WASHET ~-mmmmmmm e e e
T EAE Spring Wahsher

B2ME Nut (SH0242 M6-1%6)
124 Bolt (CT1507 M6-1%65)
1245 Stud (CT1503 M6-1%16)

& IR Bolt

B HE

Amt .Req.

BB WASHET ~m e e

B ¥R Rubber Washer

CTD9000/CTD9085/CTD9311/CTD9611 _f- ik =l -1 U AR

Open-cut Table Top Type
CTD9000/CTD9611 L #k=XE#fi Standard Table Top Type
CTD9611 2By =0 Semi-submerged Type

N e BN NS e e}

S~ oo A~ A~



16. CTD9611 T EH K [if4FAccesseries For CtD9611

@ &
/r 7777777
/

N
v
on O
38}

DIRECT DRIVE SMALL CYLINDER
BED INTERLOCK MACHINE

DIRECT DRIVE SMALL CYLINDER

BED INTERLOCK MACHINE

(User Manual )

(e

(o=}
o




16. CTD9611 T EH K [if4FAccesseries For CtD9611

5k i
Ref.No. Parts No.

3
2 2240001602

3 2240001603

4 2240001604
*%5 224A0001605

6 2240001606

7 4UTD000254

8 /TLOO1

9 66715

10 66636

11 66637

12 66612

13 66613

14 66690

15 66725-11-5

16 66665

17 66666

18 66639

19 66667

20 2200001620

21 2200001621

22 2200001622

23 8MC06401008E
24 8SB36400810E
25 8SA36400406A
26 8MB03200405A
27 2200000228

28 6CT6300-2D-09-07
29 6CT62M0-9-09-07
30 66451

36 66831

32 220A0001632
33 66200

34 66840

35 2100001521

36 66720

37 66846

38 66721

39 66722

40 4UTB020306
41 8TE03440806A
42 8MB04281007K
43 90DW040

% T

Description
PEdIFERE Control B

B HE

Amt .Req.

OX A ST, ==

P& Light holder bracket -=-m-m-mmmmmmmmmmm e el
FE LED [1QRL -nnnmmemmmmememmmmememmmmemem e mememmememem e mememmemememmemem e emenes
B YE S POWET CONNECTOL =nmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm o mmmmmmmmmmmm e mm e

J&%H Light Asm. ----
728 Holder Bracket

FRAE COrd ClAM === === m = e e e e

J&%H Light Asm. ----
i Oil Container

AP SPAnner 3IMM  occmcomm e
TP SPAnNer 4AMM  ocmcomm oo
AL T Wrench TOMM o ommm oo
BT T Wrench 7/8MM  --c-cmemmmmmmmcocmmmeccccmmce e

T Tweezer ------

5 FH 4T Retainer Needle =-----m-mmmmmmmmmmmm oo
FEALT- Screw Driver (LArge) --------=-m-mmmmmmmmmmmmmm e oo
FFET- Screw Driver (Medium) --------m=mmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo

7NFAMTF Spanner 1

553 1

JINEET- Screw Driver (Small) ---o-m-mmmmmm oo
FH $E Safety Plate SUPPOIT =--mnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm s
4520 Safety Plate HOIAETr =--mnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmcmm oo

5% Safety Plate

IR Screw (CTO832 MO-1%9.5) wmnmmmmmmmmm oo
B2 Screw (CT1624 9/64" -A0%8) <wmemmememeem e

LIE =\ [V [ ——

B2 5% Screw (FT0548 M3-0.5%4) -wmmmeemmmmemmmmemmmmemmmeem oo

A Washer -------

B Parts List -m-mmmmmmm s s e oo e
5 FHERBAZE Instruction Manual -------------msmmmmmmmmm oo
o ) R S ——

T H4$ Bag---------

FEHSEH Safety Plate ASM. =-m-mmmmmmmme e

o1

BV R ZE . GUATAULEE - nnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm s mmmm o mmmmm e mmmm e
ZEHLEM AR Threading Bar -------mmmmmmmmmmm oo

g4y Oil Filter --

3 Ol Funnel ----emmm s e oo e e
BHEEE Meching COVEr =--mmmmmmmmmmm s oo

A Oiler ----------

¥y Silicon Oil ---
Hf# Plastic Binding
HEAR Screw ----------

WTE =mm e m o oo e e

B2 Screw (CT1237 MA4-0.7#10) wmemmemmomemeememmem oo
I HE] Disk Washer -----mmmmmm oo

*PRHIFEE RS E N E - RYUIMREEEE
ok SEHCAH BEE Must be sold in complete set

[\S)

i S B S I e e e e e e e e e e e e i N I e N B e e e e e e e e e e e e e



	1: 35
	2: 36
	3: 37
	4: 38

